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FEATURE BENEFIT

PRODUCT FEATURES

CERTIFICATIONS

• Rugged die-cast aluminum construction
• State-of-the-art powder coat finish provides maximum weatherability and scratch resistance
• Eight box mounting options with detachable lugs
• Includes two 3/4 in. closure plugs, gasket and mounting hardware
• Internal hub threads comply with NEMA requirements and will accept all threaded fittings and threaded conduit

NEMA 3R Rated

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

SHIPPING
I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ship Carton Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:

50050169538802
9
1
16.188
6.50
8.50
11.350
648

APPLICATIONS
For use in branch circuit wiring in wet, damp, or dry locations

UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Color:
Gangs:
Package Type:
Package Contents:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169538807
2.625
4.50
4.50
1.261
Gray
2
Shrink
1
Yes
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  2-5/8 In. Deep Two Gang Box 

Provides five 3/4 inch Threaded Outlets and multi-lingual instructions in each package

May be used as a weatherproof junction box, or as a housing for receptacles, switches, and GFCI's

• Ground screw installed


